


Overview Overview

32

Como
page 6

Como
page 6

Como
page 6

Soho
page 8

Park
page 24

Mood
page 10

Zenith
page 28

Focus
page 16

Krypton
page 32

Twin
page 20

Inside
page 38

Park
page 24

Nodus
page 12

Zenith
page 28

Focus
page 16

Krypton
page 32

Twin
page 20

Inside
page 38

Stick
page 26

Nodus
page 12

Down
page 30

Acqua
page 18

Krypton
page 34

Apollo
page 22

Venus
page 40

Stick
page 26

Nero
page 14

Down
page 30

Acqua
page 18

Krypton
page 36

Apollo
page 22

Flood light
page 44



LIGHT UP YOUR LIFE
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LED

LED

LED

LED

726217

Aluminium White
LED 2x5 Watt 560 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
Beam 51

o
 IP54 

D: 110 W: 85 

7

741661

Aluminium White
LED 2x3 Watt 510 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 34

o 
IP54 

L: 150 W: 70 H: 110

741662

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 2x3 Watt 510 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
Beam 34

o 
IP54 

L: 150 W: 70 H: 110

150

150

11
0

11
0

70

70

0-90o

adjustable

11
2

112112

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

Como

110

747406

Aluminium White
LED 2x3 Watt 510 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 0-90

o 
IP54 

L: 112 W: 112 H: 112
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740401

Aluminium Dark Gray 
LED 2x3 Watt 480 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 122 W: 30 H: 93

740404

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 2x3 Watt 800 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 185 W: 30 H: 100

740402

Aluminium White 
LED 2x3 Watt 480 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 122 W: 30 H: 93

740403

Aluminium White
LED 2x3 Watt 800 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o  
IP54 

L: 185 W: 30 H: 100

30

30

30

30

9
3

9
3

10
0

10
0

122

122

185

185

LED

LED

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A
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Soho
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71615601

Concret & Aluminium 
G9 33 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 130 W: 130 H: 130

71615801

Concret & Aluminium
G9 33 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 140 W: 140 H: 140

71615602

Marble White & Aluminium 
G9 33 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 130 W: 130 H: 130

71615603

Marble Black & Aluminium
G9 33 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 130 W: 130 H: 130

Mood

13
0

13
0

13
0

130

130

130

130

130

130

14
0

140

IP54

IP54

A++-E

A++-E

IP54

IP54

A++-E

A++-E
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773224
Aluminium Antique Brown
GU10 2x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 65 W: 104 H: 180

773222
Aluminium Antique Brown
GU10 1x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 65 W: 104 H: 110

773221
Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 1x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 65 W: 104 H: 110

773223
Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 2x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 65 W: 104 H: 180

104

104

104

104

65 

65 

65 

65 

11
0

11
0

18
0

18
0

713002
Stainless steel Satin Nickel 
GU10 1x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54
L: 60 W: 90 H: 110 

713001
Stainless steel Satin Nickel 
GU10 2x35 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
IP54 
L: 60 W: 90 H: 160

11
0

O60

O90

O60

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

12
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0

O90

Nodus
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710022

Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 2x35 Watt 
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 70 W: 80 H: 150 

710042

Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 2x35 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 67 W: 80 H: 150 

710041

Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 1x35 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
IP54 
L: 67 W: 80 H: 80 

710021

Aluminium Dark Gray
GU10 1x35 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
IP54 
L: 70 W: 80 H: 80 

8
0

80

8
0

67

80

15
0

80

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

14

70

80

15
0

70

67

Nero
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752470

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 420 Lm3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 44

o 
IP54

L: 85 W: 140 H: 120 

85

12
0

140

752462

Aluminium White
GX53 7 Watt 3000 K
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 77

o 
IP54 

D: 100 H: 65

65

LED
IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

17

10
0

Focus
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713312

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54

L: 120 W: 180 H: 50

5
0

120

180

LED
IP54 A++-A

Acqua

713313

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54

L: 120 W: 50 H: 800

8
0

0

120

LED
IP54 A++-A

19



20 21

713121

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 2x5 Watt 600 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 0-90

o 
IP54

L: 200 W: 100 H: 600

6
0

0

100 200

713122

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 2x5 Watt 600 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 0-90

o 
IP54

L: 200 W: 100 H: 100

10
0

200

0-90o

0-90o

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

Twin

adjustable

adjustable
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713311

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz  
Beam 60

o 
IP54

L: 89 W: 150 H: 800

713411

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
Beam 60

o 
IP54

L: 89 W: 150 H: 45

150

8
0

0

4
5

150
89

23

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

Apollo
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713123

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54

L: 125 W:120 H: 800

711024

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54

L: 89 W:145 H:180

713124

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 2x6 Watt 320 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54

L: 125 W:220 H:800

18
0

8
0

0

8
0

0

145

89

85

22
0

125

125

85

25

LED

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

Park
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713412

Aluminium Dark Gray & White Acrylic
E27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54
L: 76 W: 110 H: 170 

71371102

Aluminium Dark Gray & White Acrylic
E27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 76 W: 76 H: 250

71371101

Aluminium Dark Gray  & White Acrylic
E27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP54 
L: 76 W: 76 H: 800

8
0

0

76

2
5

0

17
0

27

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

76

76

Stick
110
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713212

Aluminium Dark Gray & White Acrylic
E27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP44 
L: 240 W: 95 H:  264

713113

Aluminium Dark Gray & White Acrylic
E 27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP44 
L: 305 W: 91 H: 10510

5

305

29

2
6

4

240

IP44

IP44

A++-E

A++-E

713514

Aluminium Dark Gray & White Acrylic
E27 40 Watt
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
IP44 
L: 240 W: 95 H: 264

2
6

4

240

IP44 A++-E

Zenith
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752250

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 480 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 32

o 
IP54 

L: 150 W: 75 H: 150

726408

Auminium Dark Gray
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K 
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz 
Beam 15

o
 IP54 

L: 85 W: 50 H: 85

710446
Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 6 Watt 480 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 31

o 
IP54

D: 160
96

75

15
0

8
5

150

85
50

O160

LED

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

Down
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726407

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 27

o 
IP54 

D: 80 W: 55
Cut Out: 75

O80

33

727002

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 80 W: 70 H: 80

727001

Aluminium White
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 80 W: 70 H: 80

8
0

8
0

80

80

70

70

LED

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

Krypton
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726406

Aluminium Dark gray
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 17

o 
IP54 

L: 135 W: 80 H: 55
Cut Out: 127x45

726405

Aluminium White
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 17

o 
IP54 

L: 135 W: 80 H: 55
Cut Out: 127x45

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

135

135

80

80

80

80

726403

Aluminium White
LED 1.5 Watt 145 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 17

o 
IP54 

L: 85 W: 80 H: 55
Cut Out: 81x42

726404

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 1.5 Watt 145 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 17

o 
IP54 

L: 85 W: 80 H: 55
Cut Out: 81x42

85

85

LED

LED

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

A++-A

Krypton
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726401

Aluminium Dark Gray 
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 110 W: 60 H: 70
Cut Out: 102x65

726402

Aluminium White
LED 3 Watt 270 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 15

o 
IP54 

L: 110 W: 60 H: 70
Cut Out: 102x65

7
0

7
0

60
60

110

110

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

Krypton
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767801

Aluminium Dark Gray 
GU10 1x50 Watt
IP54
220-240 Volt  50 Hz
D: 110 H: 200 

2
0

0
110

742071

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 18 Watt 1440 Lm 3000 K
CR1>80 220-240 Volt  50 Hz
Beam 48

o 
IP65

W:195 L: 130 H: 200-290 

12
5

130

2
0

0

195

LED

LED

IP54

IP54

A++-A

A++-A

Inside

39
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660601

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
IP 43
D: 21 H: 36 cm

21

3
6

667601

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
IP 43
D: 19.5 H: 36 cm

6870601

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
IP 43
D: 22.2  H: 45 cm

19.5

3
6

22.5

4
5

Venus

IP43

IP43

IP43

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E
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660201

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
L: 19 W: 15 H: 37.5 cm

660202

White Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
L: 19 W: 15 H: 37.5 cm

667201

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
L: 19 W: 15 H: 37.5 cm

667202

White Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
L: 19 W: 15 H: 37.5 cm

664201

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
D: 15 H: 42.5 cm

664202

White Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt 
IP 43
D: 15 H: 42.5 cm

664601

Black Aluminium
Clear Glass
E 27 1x60 Watt
IP 43
D: 15.7 H: 43 cm

19

15

15

19

19

19

3
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5

4
2

.5

4
2
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3
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5

3
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5
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5

15

4
2

.5

Venus

IP43

IP43

IP43

IP43

IP43

IP43

IP43

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E

A++-E
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Flood Light

6203002

Flood Light SMD5730 20 Watt LED
CT 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
1600Lm ± 5% Beam 120

o 
IP65 

L: 155 W: 185 D: 48

6303002

Flood Light SMD5730 30 Watt LED
CT 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
2400Lm ± 5% Beam 120

o 
IP65 

L: 195 W: 230 D: 50

6503002

Flood Light SMD5730 50 Watt LED
CT 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
4000Lm ± 5% Beam 120

o 
IP65 

L: 235 W: 285 D: 60

290

2
6

0

81003001

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 100 Watt 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
9000Lm ± 15% Beam 60/90

o 
IP65 

L: 290 H: 260 D: 150

LED
IP65 A++-A

385

2
8

0

81503001

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 150 Watt 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
13500Lm ± 15% Beam 60/90

o 
IP65 

L: 385 H: 280 D: 150

LED
IP65 A++-A

350

3
7

0

82003001

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 200 Watt 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
18000Lm ± 15% Beam 60/90

o 
IP65 

L: 350 H: 370 D: 150

LED
IP65 A++-A

6103002

Flood Light SMD5730 10 Watt LED
CT 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
800Lm ± 5% Beam 120

o 
IP65 

L: 115 W: 135 D: 40

LED
IP65 A++-A LED

IP65 A++-A LED
IP65 A++-A LED

IP65 A++-A

290

2
3

5

80503001

Aluminium Dark Gray
LED 50 Watt 6000-6500 K
CR1>75 85-265 Volt  50 Hz
4500Lm ± 15% Beam 60/90

o 
IP65 

L: 290 H: 235 D: 150

LED
IP65 A++-A

115

13
5

115

18
5

195

2
3

0

235

2
8

5
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